附件1

上栗县2023年省招教师入闱体检人员名单
	序号
	职位名称
	姓名
	笔试

成绩
	笔试折算成绩
	面试
成绩
	面试折算成绩
	总成绩
	排名

	1
	高中-数学
	钟奕凤
	159.5
	31.90 
	86.05 
	43.03 
	74.93 
	1 

	2
	高中-数学
	钟华龙
	167.5
	33.50 
	82.39 
	41.20 
	74.70 
	2 

	3
	高中-地理
	杜桐
	179.5
	35.90 
	95.10 
	47.55 
	83.45 
	1 

	4
	高中-地理
	黄刘思艺
	153.5
	30.70 
	94.15 
	47.08 
	77.78 
	2 

	5
	高中-信息技术和通用技术
	彭靖琨
	159.0
	31.80 
	89.16 
	44.58 
	76.38 
	1 


